Version: 19.04.2005 / IG / SP / P084.20.00.00.00.001R04_engl.doc
GLÖTZL Baumeßtechnik
HYDROSTATIC PROFILE GAUGE
Type: HPG
Art. No: 84.20
The hydrostatic profile gauge has been designed for measurement of the absolute height in horizontal resp.
slightly horizontally inclined tubes.When passing the tubes with the measuring probe, the height difference
between probe and a reference benchmark at tube beginning is determined at selected points.

Light-Weight Cable Reel
For distances up to max. 100 m measuring length.
The measuring cable consists of a two-fold
instrument leads sheathed in polythene, cable
marking each meter, labelled each 5 meters.
Art. No.: Type Meas.
cable
length (m)
Ø (mm)
 of reel
Weight
(kgs)
84.20.10.01 HPG 2/30   30 390 9,0
84.20.10.02 HPG 2/50   50 390 11,0
84.20.10.03 HPG 2/75   75 500 13,6
84.20.10.04 HPG2/100 100 500 16,0
84.20.10. . .
Heavy-Weight Cable Reel
For long distances up to 300 m, we are offering
heavy-weight cable reels with solid steel tube
frames:
Art. No.: Type Distance
(m)
Dimensions
L/D/H (mm)
Weight
(kga)
84.20.10.11 HPG4/150 150 540/500/500 32
84.20.10.12 HPG4/200 200 540/500/500 37
84.20.10.13 HPG4/250 250 540/500/500 43
84.20.10.14 HPG4/300 300 540/500/500 49
74.12.11
Digital Readout Unit, Type VMG 14.1
The multimeter is used for measurement of nearly
all single sensors available on the market.